w
w
w
.y
ou
ng
po
w

Motor
displacement
Reducer
ratio
Total
displacement
Rated torque Cont.
Pressure
Max
Pressure
Cont
speed
Max
speedLb-In Nm
Cu.In CC : 1 Cu.In CC 100 PSI 1 MPA PSI Mpa PSI Mpa RPM RPM
700-Y-160-900-4.4 9.40 154.0 4.40 41.36 677.60 601 98.64 3000 20.7 3300 22.7 100 128
700-Y-160-900-5.25 9.40 154.0 5.25 49.35 808.50 718 117.70 3000 20.7 3300 22.7 90 108
700-Y-200-900-4.4 11.80 194.0 4.40 51.92 853.60 755 123.00 3000 20.7 3300 22.7 85 100
700-Y-200-900-5.25 11.80 194.0 5.25 61.95 1018.50 902 147.00 3000 20.7 3300 22.7 70 84
700-Y-250-900-4.4 14.80 243.0 4.40 65.12 1069.00 920 150.00 2900 20.0 3300 22.4 68 82
700-Y-250-900-5.25 14.80 243.0 5.25 77.70 1275.75 1097 180.00 2900 20.0 3300 22.4 57 69
700-Y-315-900-4.4 18.90 311.0 4.40 83.16 1368.40 1246 204.00 2900 20.0 3300 22.4 54 65
700-Y-315-110-4.76 18.90 311.0 4.76 89.96 1480.36 1348 221.00 2900 20.0 3300 22.4 50 60
700-Y-315-110-5.65 18.90 311.0 5.65 106.78 1757.15 1600 262.00 2900 20.0 3300 22.4 42 50
700-Y-400-110-4.76 24.00 394.0 4.76 114.24 1875.44 1652 270.00 2300 15.8 2500 17.2 38 47
700-Y-400-110-5.65 24.00 394.0 5.65 135.60 2226.10 1961 321.00 2300 15.8 2500 17.2 32 40
700-Y-475-110-4.76 28.90 475.0 4.76 137.56 2261.00 1922 315.00 2000 13.8 2500 17.2 32 39
700-Y-475-110-5.65 28.90 475.0 5.65 163.28 2683.15 2281 370.00 2000 13.8 2500 17.2 27 32
“Y” series
DisC VALVe
OrBiTAL MOTOr
“r” series

speedLb-In Nm
Cu.In CC : 1 Cu.In CC 100 PSI 1 MPA PSI Mpa PSI Mpa RPM RPM
700-Y-160-900-4.4 9.40 154.0 4.40 41.36 677.60 601 98.64 3000 20.7 3300 22.7 100 128
700-Y-160-900-5.25 9.40 154.0 5.25 49.35 808.50 718 117.70 3000 20.7 3300 22.7 90 108
700-Y-200-900-4.4 11.80 194.0 4.40 51.92 853.60 755 123.00 3000 20.7 3300 22.7 85 100
700-Y-200-900-5.25 11.80 194.0 5.25 61.95 1018.50 902 147.00 3000 20.7 3300 22.7 70 84
700-Y-250-900-4.4 14.80 243.0 4.40 65.12 1069.00 920 150.00 2900 20.0 3300 22.4 68 82
700-Y-250-900-5.25 14.80 243.0 5.25 77.70 1275.75 1097 180.00 2900 20.0 3300 22.4 57 69
700-Y-315-900-4.4 18.90 311.0 4.40 83.16 1368.40 1246 204.00 2900 20.0 3300 22.4 54 65
700-Y-315-110-4.76 18.90 311.0 4.76 89.96 1480.36 1348 221.00 2900 20.0 3300 22.4 50 60
700-Y-315-110-5.65 18.90 311.0 5.65 106.78 1757.15 1600 262.00 2900 20.0 3300 22.4 42 50
700-Y-400-110-4.76 24.00 394.0 4.76 114.24 1875.44 1652 270.00 2300 15.8 2500 17.2 38 47
700-Y-400-110-5.65 24.00 394.0 5.65 135.60 2226.10 1961 321.00 2300 15.8 2500 17.2 32 40
700-Y-475-110-4.76 28.90 475.0 4.76 137.56 2261.00 1922 315.00 2000 13.8 2500 17.2 32 39
700-Y-475-110-5.65 28.90 475.0 5.65 163.28 2683.15 2281 370.00 2000 13.8 2500 17.2 27 32
700-T-160-900-4.4 9.83 161.1 4.40 43.25 708.84 639 119.00 2900 20.0 3500 24.1 140 175
700-T-160-900-5.25 9.83 161.1 5.25 51.60 845.78 762 142.00 2900 20.0 3500 24.1 115 146
700-T-200-900-4.4 12.29 201.4 4.40 54.07 886.16 801 150.00 2900 20.0 3500 24.1 140 169
700-T-200-900-5.25 12.29 201.4 5.25 64.52 1057.35 956 179.00 2900 20.0 3500 24.1 115 141
700-T-250-900-4.4 15.37 251.8 4.40 67.62 1107.92 994 186.00 2900 20.0 3500 24.1 110 134
700-T-250-110-5.65 15.37 251.8 5.65 86.84 1422.67 1275 238.00 2900 20.0 3500 24.1 90 104
700-T-315-110-4.76 19.92 326.3 4.76 94.81 1553.19 1426 267.00 2900 20.0 3500 24.1 80 96
700-T-315-110-5.65 19.92 326.3 5.65 112.54 1843.60 1692 317.00 2900 20.0 3500 24.1 64 80
700-T-400-110-4.76 25.08 410.9 4.76 119.38 1955.88 1781 312.00 2600 17.9 3000 21.0 63 76
700-T-400-112-5.65 25.08 410.9 5.65 141.70 2321.59 2113 371.00 2600 17.9 3000 21.0 53 64
700-T-500-112-4.76 31.96 523.6 4.76 152.12 2492.34 2268 371.00 2300 15.8 2600 17.9 50 59
700-T-500-112-5.65 31.96 523.6 5.65 180.57 2958.34 2717 441.00 2300 15.8 2600 17.9 42 50
700-T-630-112-4.76 38.39 629.1 4.76 182.73 2994.52 2733 448.00 2000 13.8 2300 15.8 41 48
700-T-630-112-5.65 38.39 629.1 5.65 216.90 3554.42 3244 531.00 2000 13.8 2300 15.8 35 41
700-T-800-112-4.76 48.93 801.8 4.76 232.90 3816.57 3421 420.00 1800 8.6 1900 8.9 32 38
700-T-800-112-5.65 48.93 801.8 5.65 276.45 4530.17 4061 499.00 1800 8.6 1900 8.9 27 32
700-V-315-110-4.76 20.32 333.0 4.76 96.72 1585.08 1335 218.00 2900 20.0 3500 24.1 93 125
700-V-315-112-5.65 20.32 333.0 5.65 114.80 1881.45 1585 259.00 2900 20.0 3500 24.1 79 105
700-V-400-112-4.76 25.56 419.0 4.76 121.66 1994.44 1850 303.00 2900 20.0 3500 24.1 75 101
700-V-400-112-5.65 25.56 419.0 5.65 144.41 2367.35 2196 360.00 2900 20.0 3500 24.1 62 85
700-V-500-112-4.76 31.60 518.0 4.76 150.41 2465.68 2195 359.00 2900 20.0 3500 24.1 81 78
700-V-500-112-5.65 31.60 518.0 5.65 178.54 2926.70 2606 427.00 2900 20.0 3500 24.1 68 66
700-V-630-112-4.76 40.63 666.0 4.76 193.39 3170.16 2580 423.00 2900 20.0 3500 24.1 46 62
700-V-630-114-5.65 40.63 666.0 5.65 229.55 3762.90 3062 509.00 2900 20.0 3500 24.1 40 52
700-V-800-112-4.76 48.87 801.0 4.76 232.62 3812.76 3297 540.00 2300 13.8 2500 16.0 39 48
700-V-800-114-5.65 48.87 801.0 5.65 276.11 4525.65 3913 641.00 2300 13.8 2500 16.0 32 41
700-V-1000-114-4.76 60.40 990.0 4.76 287.50 4712.40 4178 140.00 2000 14.0 2300 15.8 30 35
700-V-1000-114-5.65 60.40 990.0 5.65 341.26 5593.50 4960 813.00 2000 14.0 2300 15.8 25 30
700-R-05-130-900-5 7.87 129.00 5.25 41.34 677.25 593 97 2900 20.0 5300 37 120 170
700-R-05-150-900-5 9.21 151.00 5.25 48.39 792.75 694 113 2900 20.0 4600 32 120 170
700-R-05-200-900-5 11.66 191.00 5.25 61.21 1002.75 877 143 2900 20.0 4000 28 110 150
700-R-1-250-110-4 14.83 243.00 4.76 88.40 1448.00 1268 207 2900 20.0 5000 35 90 140
700-R-1-250-110-5 14.83 243.00 5.65 83.81 1373.00 1202 196 2900 20.0 4300 30 75 120
700-R-1-300-110-4 17.70 290.00 4.76 84.27 1380.00 1207 197 2900 20.0 4300 30 70 130
700-R-1-350-110-4 20.75 340.00 4.76 98.80 1618.00 1417 232 2900 20.0 4000 28 60 120
700-R-1-350-112-5 20.75 340.00 5.65 117.27 1921.00 1682 275 2900 20.0 4000 28 50 100
700-R-2-420-112-4 25.94 425.00 4.76 123.50 2023.00 1771 290 2900 20.0 5000 35 90 150
700-R-2-420-112-5 25.94 425.00 5.65 146.59 2401.00 2102 344 2900 20.0 5000 35 80 130
700-R-2-500-112-4 30.09 493.00 4.76 143.26 2346.00 2054 336 2900 20.0 5000 35 90 140
700-R-2-500-112-5 30.09 493.00 5.65 170.05 2785.00 2439 399 2900 20.0 5000 35 75 120
700-R-2-630-114-4 38.03 623.00 4.76 181.04 2965.00 2596 424 2900 20.0 4000 28 80 130
700-R-2-630-114-5 38.03 623.00 5.65 214.89 3519.00 3082 504 2900 20.0 4000 28 70 110
700-R-3-700-114-4 42.12 690.00 4.76 200.51 3284.00 2876 470 2900 20.0 5000 35 80 100
700-R-3-700-114-5 42.12 690.00 5.65 238.00 3898.00 3413 558 2900 20.0 5000 35 70 85
700-R-3-800-114-4 48.35 792.00 4.76 230.15 3769.00 3301 540 2900 20.0 5000 35 80 100
700-R-3-800-116-5 48.35 792.00 5.65 273.18 4474.00 3918 641 2900 20.0 5000 35 70 85
700-R-3-800-114-4 53.29 873.00 4.76 253.69 4155.00 3638 595 2900 20.0 5000 35 70 80
700-R-3-800-116-5 53.29 873.00 5.65 301.12 4932.00 4319 706 2900 20.0 5000 35 60 70
700-R-3-1000-116-4 60.25 987.00 4.76 268.82 4698.00 3855 630 2900 20.0 4000 28 60 70
700-R-3-1000-116-5 60.25 987.00 5.65 340.44 5576.00 4883 799 2900 20.0 4000 28 60 60
MPG 700 HYD-DRIVES series
TECHNICAL sPECIFICATIoNs
10w